Classifica Definitiva

Memorial Sergino Martina - FVG-O Tour 2022 - 5" Prova

Data creazione: 2025/12/08 00:17:05

Data: 29/05/2022

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos. Nome
1 COLETTO Massimiliano
2 SCARAMUCCI Anna

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

DA DALT Davide
LENARDUZZI Micaela
PAOLILLO Teresa
COLETTO Emanuele
SCARAMUCCI Viola
GRUJIC Bojana
SPARTI Lia
LENARDUZZI Noam
SERAFINI Emanuele
RIMMAUDO Elena
SUT Sara
ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice
LENARDUZZ| Nathan
ZULIANI Andrea
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
DEI NEGRI Alberto
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

COVRE Valeria
COLLODEL Mirko

DI VORA Alessandra
PASCOLI Valentina
COMINOTTO Annarosa
MADRASSI Antonella
CERESER Francesca
DE MARTIN Alberto
LENARDUZZI Olimpia
FURLAN Marco
CERESER Aurora
COSTA Flavia
POGGIOLI Marcella
LENARDUZZI Oscar
FERRO Marisa
CESTER Emanuela
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Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:38:12
00:43:49

Tempo
00:33:36
00:36:28
00:38:51
00:42:28
00:43:10
00:43:39
00:45:59
00:46:35
00:50:50
00:51:40
00:52:30
01:04:38
01:05:02
01:08:35
01:06:15
00:50:24

Tempo
00:29:39
00:31:57
00:32:07
00:40:53
00:44:37
00:46:12
00:46:55
00:47:45
00:50:18
00:51:04
00:56:48
00:59:22
00:59:44
01:05:29
01:26:04
01:20:19
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MAGRO Daniela

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

LIVA Nicolo
MIROLO Matteo

DE NADAI Mauro
DE PAOLI Athos
CANAL Marta
PASET Raffaela
MARUSSIG Maurizio
MITRI Denis
FACCHIN Filippo
ROSSETTO Francesco
ZULIANI Francesco
AGOSTINI Federica
SANZOVO Stefano
ULIANA Siro

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

FOSCHIAN Andrea
CIANCIO Marcello
SERAFINI Ivan
COMARELLA Francesco
BISARO Gloria
CERESER Giorgio
MARZONA Francesco
SOSSI Stefano
KUZMIN Anka
FRAPPA Monica
SOSSI Enrico

DE MARTIN Diego
CIRIANI Alessandro
MOSOLO Fabrizio
GHIZZO Paola
BORSATO Roberto
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
PREDAN Sonia
MIROLO Eric
BELTRAMELLO Elena
DRIOL Paola
CERESER Elvio
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:38
00:57:17
01:01:25
01:04:52
01:09:22
01:09:26
01:14:34
01:16:34
01:16:44
01:18:41
01:19:11
01:50:39
02:02:23
02:02:35

Tempo
00:52:45
00:53:23
00:56:51
00:57:54
00:58:45
01:01:17
01:01:26
01:01:48
01:03:37
01:07:51
01:10:15
01:13:20
01:17:25
01:17:45
01:22:13
01:30:13
01:31:57
01:39:07
01:56:40
02:03:49
02:17:48
00:45:42
02:02:01



