

Classifica Definitiva

Memorial Sergino Martina - FVG-O Tour 2022 - 5^a Prova

Data: 29/05/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/14 09:55:28

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLETTO Massimiliano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:12
2	SCARAMUCCI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:49

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:33:36
2	LENARDUZZI Micaela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:36:28
3	PAOLILLO Teresa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:51
4	COLETTO Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:28
5	SCARAMUCCI Viola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:10
6	GRUJIC Bojana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:39
7	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:59
8	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:46:35
9	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:50:50
10	RIMMAUDO Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:40
11	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:30
12	ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:04:38
13	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:05:02
14	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:35
PM	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:06:15
RI	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:24

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COVRE Valeria	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:39
2	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:57
3	DI VORA Alessandra	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:32:07
4	PASCOLI Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:53
5	COMINOTTO Annarosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:37
6	MADRASSI Antonella	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:46:12
7	CERESER Francesca	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:46:55
8	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:45
9	LENARDUZZI Olimpia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:50:18
10	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:51:04
11	CERESER Aurora	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:48
12	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:59:22
13	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:44
14	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:05:29
PM	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:26:04
RI	CESTER Emanuela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:20:19

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:38
2	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:17
3	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:01:25
4	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:04:52
5	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:09:22
6	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:09:26
7	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:14:34
8	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:34
9	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:16:44
10	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:18:41
11	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:19:11
12	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:50:39
13	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	02:02:23
14	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	02:02:35

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:45
2	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:23
3	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:56:51
4	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:54
5	BISARO Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:45
6	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	01:01:17
7	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:26
8	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:01:48
9	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:03:37
10	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:07:51
11	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:10:15
12	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:13:20
13	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:17:25
14	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:17:45
15	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:22:13
16	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:30:13
17	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:31:57
18	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:39:07
19	MIROLO Eric	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:56:40
20	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	02:03:49
21	DRIOL Paola	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	02:17:48
PM	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:45:42
PM	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	02:02:01